

For Immediate Release

Contact Information:
Connie Ciarico
Prentice Wealth Management, LLC
(585) 218-0001
cciarico@prenticewealth.com

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is Hiring

Rochester Wealth Management Firm Seeking to Increase Personnel

Rochester, NY October 12, 2016: Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is pleased to announce we are experiencing an exciting period of growth and seeking qualified individuals to join our talented team. The firm currently has openings for Para-Planners and Associate Wealth Management Advisors.

For more information, please visit our website at: http://www.prenticewealth.com/career-opportunities/

About Prentice Wealth Management

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a financial planning firm, located in the prestigious Linden Oaks office complex in Penfield, NY. Established in 2008, PWM was founded to address client needs with solutions in an un-biased, non-proprietary environment. For more information, please visit our website at www.prenticewealth.com

Securities offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co., Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC. Prentice Wealth Management and Cadaret, Grant & Co., Inc. are separate entities.